

Annual General Meeting Proxy

l,	_ a current member of the
Niagara Pumphouse Visual Art Centre (Niagara Po	umphouse Arts Centre), hereby
appoint,	a current member of
the Niagara Pumphouse Arts Centre, to vote in my	place as though I were voting,
at the Annual General Meeting of The Niagar	ra Pumphouse Arts Centre on
Sunday, November 24th, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.	
X	

Niagara Pumphouse Arts Centre
247 Ricardo Street,
P.O. Box 676, Niagara-on-the-Lake, ON, Canada LOS 1J0
905-468-5455 niagarapumphouse.ca